

## VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

## Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #:        | 2020  | 0-0609        | Version:     | 0     | Name:        | Approval of the August 17, 2020, Committee of the Whole Minutes |
|----------------|---|---------------|--------------|-------|--------------|---|
| Туре:          | MIN   | UTES          |              |       | Status:      | PLACED ON FILE  |
| File created:  | 9/2/2   | 2020          |              |       | In control:  | Committee of the Whole  |
| On agenda:     | 9/8/2   | 2020          |              |       | Final action | 9/8/2020  |
| Title:         | Approval of the August 17, 2020, Committee of the Whole Minutes |               |              |       |              |   |
| Code sections: |   |               |              |       |              |   |
| Attachments:   | 1. Draft Minutes  |               |              |       |              |   |
| Date           | Ver.  | Action B      | у            |       |              | Action Result   |
| 9/8/2020       | 0   | Commit        | tee of the W | /hole |              |   |
| 9/2/2020       | 0   | Village Clerk |              |       | I            | NTRODUCED TO COMMITTEE  |
| Title          |   |               |              |       |              |   |

Approval of the August 17, 2020, Committee of the Whole Minutes

## **Recommended Action/Motion**

I move to approve the Minutes of the Regular Meeting of the Committee of the Whole of August 17, 2020.